

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
10115 tot1

Office Use Only



100317856691

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

FIED

OUT 17 3. PRATHER



September 8, 2018

MARIA LAURA PUGLIESE ACONCAGUA USA LLC 11767 S. DIXIE HWY., #321 MIAMI, FL 33156

SUBJECT: ACONCAGUA USA LLC

Ref. Number: L18000194607

We have received your document for ACONCAGUA USA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6900.

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 318A00018621

## **COVER LETTER**

SHD IC		JA USA LLC		
SOBJECT	•	Name of Limite	ed Liability Company	isting.  wing:  e of Person  //Company  ddress  e and Zip Code  or future annual report notification)  305
The enclos	ed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
Please retu	rn all correspond	dence concerning this matter to	the following:	
Division of Corporations  ACONCAGUA USA LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company  The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Paul Jaure  Name of Person  ACONCAGUA USA LLC  Firm/Company  11767 S. Dixie Hwy #321  Address  Miami, FL. 33156  City/State and Zip Code  pjaure@aconcaguasf.com  E-mail address: (to be used for fitture annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  Paul Jaure  Name of Person  Area Code  Name of Person  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$\Begin{array} \text{30.00 Filing Fee} & \Begin{array}{c} \Begin{array}{c} \S55.00 \text{Filing Fee} & \Begin{array}{c} \Gentle \S60.00 \text{Filing Fee}. \Certificate of \text{Status} & \Certificate \text{Opt} \text{Certificate of \text{Status} & \Certificate \text{Opt} \te				
Division of Corporations  ACONCAGUA USA LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company  The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Paul Jaure  Name of Person  ACONCAGUA USA LLC  Firm/Company  11767 S. Dixie Hwy #321  Address  Miami, FL. 33156  City/State and Zip Code  pjaure@aconcaguasf.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  Paul Jaure  305 490-2499  Area Code  Name of Person  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy  (additional repy w neclosed)  Certified Copy  (additional repy w neclosed)				
		11767 S. Dixie Hwy #321	Firm/Company	ing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Copy Certificate of Status & Copy Certificate Of Status & Copy Certified Copy
		Miami, FL. 33156	Address	
		pjaure@aconcaguasf.com	City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (10	be used for future annual report notificat	ion)
For further	information con	cerning this matter, please call	l:	
Paul Jaur	e		at ( )	
	Name of F	erson	Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclosed is	s a check for the	following amount:		
\$25.00	Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

00T i 5 2003

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

## ACONCAGUA USA LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	.iability Compan	v were filed on	8/14/2018	and assigned	d
Florida document number L18000194607				2018 OCT	ext(748)
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:				Carrass extrass
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited <u>lia</u>	bility company	<u>here</u> :	5 PH	ក្
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the		bility Company," th	e designation "LLC" or th	ne abbreviation "L.fC."	
Enter new principal offices address, if appli-	cable:				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)  B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	l/or registered (		on our records, <u>ent</u>	ter the name of t	he nev
Name of New Registered Agent:	Maria Laura	Pugliese			
New Registered Office Address:	6805 SW 13				
		Enter F			
	Miami		, Florida	33156	
		City	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Zip Code	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u> Maria Laura Pugliese	Address 6805 SW 132 Street	Type of Action
MGR		Pinecrest, FL. 33156	Add
			☐ Remove
		<del></del>	Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

n amenul	ng any other inforn	nation, enter C	nauge(s) here:	танаси ишино	на энсегь, у песе	оош у./	
,	<u>·</u> ,						
							_
							_
					<del>-</del>		
			<del></del>	<del>_</del> .		<del></del>	_
							_
							_
							_
							_
							_
<del>-</del>							
					<del>-</del> -		_
						··· <del>-</del>	_
		- <del></del>			<del></del>		
							_
F ffective (	late, if other than t	he date of filin	ıa.		(onti	onal)	
(If an effective Note: If th	e date is listed, the date to be date inserted in this s effective date on the	nust be specific and block does not t	d cannot be prior to meet the applical	o date of filing or mo	ire than 90 days after	filing.) Pursuant to 6	05.0207 (3 sted as th
he record	l specifies a delay	ved effective (	date, but not	an effective ti	ime, at 12:01 a	a.m. on the ear	tier of:
The 90t	th day after the r	ecord is filed.					
Datasi Datasi	ctober 5th	)	2018			2018 SESS	
Dated		$\nearrow$	•	_ ·		90C	
		N			- <del></del>	2018 OCT 15 SECKE (A) TALLAHA	
		Signature of a	member or author	ized representative	of a member	୍ଦ୍ର ଅବସ୍ଥାନ ଅଧିକ୍ର	m
	Paul Jaure, Preside	ent.				<u>်ာက</u> ယှ	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00